
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

August 1, 2020 - August 31, 2020

128
New Registrations

191
New Courses Started

2,324
Videos Watched

2,009
Login Sessions

2,766
Lessons Viewed

1,280
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From August 1, 2020 To August 31, 2020



Monthly Usage

From August 1, 2020 To August 31, 2020



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From August 1, 2020 To August 31, 2020

343 Course Activity

QuickBooks 101

#1

296 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#2

268 Course Activity

Watercolor Painting
101

#3

241 Course Activity

General Secretary
101

#4

218 Course Activity

Google Analytics 101

#5

193 Course Activity

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#6



181 Course Activity

ABCs of English
Grammar

#7

169 Course Activity

Ancient Civilizations
101

#8

165 Course Activity

Advocacy for Elderly
Patients

#9

164 Course Activity

Windows 10

#10

152 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#11

152 Course Activity

Decision Making Skills

#12

141 Course Activity

Dog Psychology 101

#13

124 Course Activity

Aromatherapy 101

#14

124 Course Activity

American Heroes and
Villains

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From August 1, 2020 To August 31, 2020

6 New Students

Excel 2019

#1

5 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#2

5 New Students

Building Self Esteem

#3

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#4

4 New Students

Emotional Healing
101

#5

3 New Students

Pre-Algebra 101

#6



3 New Students

Meditation 101: Learn
How to Meditate

#7

3 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#8

3 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#9

3 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#10

3 New Students

PowerPoint 2019

#11

3 New Students

Drug and Alcohol
Abuse 101

#12

2 New Students

Behavior
Management 101

#13

2 New Students

Geometry 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#14

2 New Students

Meteorology
Fundamentals

#15



2 New Students

Sociology 101

#16

2 New Students

Nonfiction Writing
101

#17

2 New Students

Wildlife
Rehabilitation: An
Introduction

#18

2 New Students

Cake Decorating 101

#19

2 New Students

Anti Aging
Techniques

#20

2 New Students

Anger Management
101

#21

2 New Students

Conflict Resolution
101

#22

2 New Students

Listening Skills 101

#23

2 New Students

Management
Essentials

#24



2 New Students

Dream Interpretation
101

#25

2 New Students

Angels 101: History,
Religion, Spiritualism
and You

#26

2 New Students

Critical Thinking

#27

2 New Students

Google Slides

#28

2 New Students

Google Docs

#29

2 New Students

Novel Writing 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From August 1, 2020 To August 31, 2020

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sat, Aug 1, 2020 6 8 42 68 88 38 250

Sun, Aug 2, 2020 4 4 98 124 112 49 391

Mon, Aug 3, 2020 3 6 80 99 104 43 335

Tue, Aug 4, 2020 4 11 74 136 108 95 428

Wed, Aug 5, 2020 4 1 25 28 21 13 92

Thu, Aug 6, 2020 6 4 42 40 27 8 127

Fri, Aug 7, 2020 6 8 34 32 55 31 166

Sat, Aug 8, 2020 5 9 43 46 86 14 203

Sun, Aug 9, 2020 4 6 54 64 52 29 209

Mon, Aug 10, 2020 10 11 94 159 132 90 496

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 4 4 90 145 102 105 450

Wed, Aug 12, 2020 9 5 96 130 76 33 349

Thu, Aug 13, 2020 8 10 82 128 121 64 413

Fri, Aug 14, 2020 4 9 50 42 56 16 177

Sat, Aug 15, 2020 7 9 69 74 90 27 276

Sun, Aug 16, 2020 7 20 115 140 135 51 468

Mon, Aug 17, 2020 2 9 72 152 95 45 375

Tue, Aug 18, 2020 4 7 106 126 87 67 397

Wed, Aug 19, 2020 3 8 58 126 77 59 331

Thu, Aug 20, 2020 2 4 76 93 78 53 306

Fri, Aug 21, 2020 2 1 79 118 92 46 338

Sat, Aug 22, 2020 - 4 53 68 66 18 209

Sun, Aug 23, 2020 3 - 39 50 42 9 143

Mon, Aug 24, 2020 3 6 71 86 77 53 296

Tue, Aug 25, 2020 2 5 60 85 57 35 244



Wed, Aug 26, 2020 1 6 49 55 29 17 157

Thu, Aug 27, 2020 4 3 66 77 50 46 246

Fri, Aug 28, 2020 2 6 31 63 44 22 168

Sat, Aug 29, 2020 3 3 44 59 49 29 187

Sun, Aug 30, 2020 3 2 42 65 45 42 199

Mon, Aug 31, 2020 3 2 75 88 71 33 272

Total 128 191 2,009 2,766 2,324 1,280 8,698



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


